GEO Prep Academy of Greater Baton Rouge /GEO Prep Mid-

June 2019 Meeting

Date and Time
Thursday June 27, 2019 at 8:30 AM CDT

Location

GEO Prep Academy (2311 N. Sherwood Forest Dr. Baton Rouge, LA 70815)

Agenda

l. Opening Items
A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Approve Minutes

Il. GEO Prep Academy
A. Update

2018-19 Academic Update
2019-20 Planning Update

B. Pupil Progression Plan

lll. Update: GEO Prep Mid-City
A. Update

2018-19 Academic Review
2019-20 Planning Update

B. Pupil Progression Plan

IV. Update - GEO Next Gen.
A. Update
2019-20 Planning Update
B. Pupil Progression Plan

C. Sex Ed. Curriculum

V. Finance

A. GEo Prep Academy - Review & Approve
Planning Budget

City

Approve Minutes

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Discuss

Vote

B. GEO Next Gen. - Review and Approve Planning Vote

Budget

C. GEo Prep Mid-City - Review & Approve Planning  Vote

Budget

Powered by BoardOnTrack

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

5m

08:40 AM

5m

5m

08:50 AM

5m

5m

5m

09:05 AM

5m

5m

1lof2



VI. Governance

A. Board Members Election

B. CMO Evaluation

VII. Other Business

VIII. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting

Vote

Discuss

Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

09:20 AM
5m

5m

09:30 AM

20f2



