GEO Prep Academy of Greater Baton Rouge /GEO Prep Mid-City

June 2019 Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday June 27, 2019 at 8:30 AM CDT

Location

GEO Prep Academy (2311 N. Sherwood Forest Dr. Baton Rouge, LA 70815)

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			08:30 AM
A. Record Attendance and Guests			
B. Call the Meeting to Order			
C. Approve Minutes	Approve Minutes		
II. GEO Prep Academy			08:30 AM
A. Update	Discuss		5 m
2018-19 Academic Update 2019-20 Planning Update			
B. Pupil Progression Plan	Discuss		5 m
III. Update: GEO Prep Mid-City			08:40 AM
A. Update	Discuss		5 m
2018-19 Academic Review 2019-20 Planning Update			
B. Pupil Progression Plan	Discuss		5 m
IV. Update - GEO Next Gen.			08:50 AM
A. Update	Discuss		5 m
2019-20 Planning Update			
B. Pupil Progression Plan	Discuss		5 m
C. Sex Ed. Curriculum	Discuss		5 m
V. Finance			09:05 AM
A. GEo Prep Academy - Review & Approve Planning Budget	Vote		5 m
B. GEO Next Gen Review and Approve Planning Budget	Vote		5 m
C. GEo Prep Mid-City - Review & Approve Planning Budget	Vote		5 m

VI. Governance		09:20 AM
A. Board Members Election	Vote	5 m
B. CMO Evaluation	Discuss	5 m
VII. Other Business		
VIII. Closing Items		09:30 AM
A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	